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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION SEMESTER-I (B.P.ED.) (2 Year -4 Sem - NEW)
EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

DAY DATE SUBJECT
Friday 25-04-2025 | CC101  History, Principle and Foundation of Physical Education
Monday 28-04-2025 | CC102  Anatomy and Physiology
Friday 02-05-2025 | CCI103 Management of Physical Education and Sports & Games
EC101 Information and Communication Technology in Physical
Monday 05-05-2025 | Egyeation and Sports & Games / EC102 Olympic Movement

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION SEMESTER-III (B.P.ED.) (2 Year - 4 Sem - NEW)
EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

DAY DATE SUBJECT
Saturday 26-04-2025 | BPEDCC301 Sports Training
Tuesday 20-04-2025 | BPEDCC302 Sports Sociology and Environmental Studies
Saturday 03-05-2025 | BPEDCC303 Educational and Sports Psychology
Tuesday 06-05-2025 | BPEd EC-301 Curriculum Designing / BPEd EC-302 Sports Medicine,
Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION SEMESTER-IV (B.P.ED.) (2 Year - 4 Sem - NEW)
EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12,00 NOON
DAY DATE SUBJECT
Thursday 20-05-2025 | BPEd CC-401 Test, Measurement and Evaluation in Physical Education
Saturday 31-05-2025 BPEd CC-402 Kinesiology & Biomechanics
. a ng BPEd CC-403 Basics of Research and Statistics in Physical Education
Tuesday 03-06-2025 and Sports
‘ BPEd EC-401 Officiating and Coaching in Games and Sports /
Thursday | 05-06-2025 | gppy EC.402 Health Education and Adapted Physical Education

(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee,

AMRAVATI
DATE : 15/03/2025

(Dr.Nitin A. Koli)
Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University



